

## **House of Hope – Mer Hooys Donation Form**

Thank you for your support! Please make checks payable to "House of Hope – Mer Hooys, Inc." Print this form, and mail the completed form with your check to:

House of Hope – Mer Hooys P.O. Box 8507 Calabasas, California 91372-8507			
Calabasas, (	California 91372	2-8507	
Name			
Address			
City:	State		ZIP
Email:			
I will sponsor the cost the support girl(s) annually, beginning this year, at \$500 per girl.			
I will sponsor the Mer Hooys program annually, beginning this year at \$ per year.			
I am making a one-time donation:			
□ \$5,000 □ \$2,500 □ \$1,000	□ \$500	□ \$250	Other \$
My donation is in honor of / in memory of (provide name and address / email for acknowledgement):			

Total amount enclosed: \$\_\_\_\_\_

House of Hope – Mer Hooys, Inc. is a 501c3 California non-profit corporation. All donations are tax deductible. Tax ID #26-3824036